22 Agustos 2008 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

GANYAN(3) :13,35 %, IKILI(3/10) :32,00 b, SIRALI iKiLi(3/10) :106,30 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/10/1) :119,47 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 3,20 +, PLASFE(10) 3,05 +, PLASE(3) 3,75 +, TABELA BAHIS(3/10/1/6)

At ismi
ALKILIC(3)

MRLIVA(10)
BILGIC(1)
GOZUPEK(6)
MITRALYOZ*(11)
ZEYTIN BEY(5)
GERMECLI(12)
ERSOYHAN(7)
GZKUTLU(4)
BARAK(13)
KUTLU ER(8)
POLATKAN(9)

AKINCIBEY(2)

Yas
8yaa

6yka
8yka
Byaa
S5yka
S5yka
S5yka
S5yka
7yda
6yka
8yaa
6yka

Syaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)26.000 &
1.)3.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAPANBEY - GAPYILDZI

SERGEN- ZAHDE 35
TULYAD- NEAME45
DONJUAN - TURFETUNNUR 27
CAGRBATUR- AYCA
ERBEYIM- PATNOS GUZAL
SIHTAHA - FERAHNAZ
SHTAHA - SURSOY
EVAEL (FL) - NAZIVA 28
BERKOS - SAHDE55
OZUSAN- ALTINKIZ.1

KAN CAN SAN - GUFRE 54

GzGUN- CAHDE73

Handikap 16/DHOW
2)10.400 ¢
2.)1.560 v
Siklet Jokey
58 G.OKER
535 KEREMKURT
59 F.A/CI
575  ACELIK
50 ONILDIRIM
58 K TOKACOGLU
48 AOLUK
56,5 MGUNDUZELI
59,5 MKAYA
50 S.CETIN
565  GOKH.GOKGE
54,5 G.GULMEZ
62 I.HKETVE

714,57 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/10/1/6) :5,79 +, 1. CIFTE(1/3) :15,50 £ EFG7

Sahip
ADN. TAHAOGLU

VET. OGUZ

iBR. TAVER

SAL. ALAK

ALA ZAFER

A FER. KUGUKER
A FER. KUCUKER
UNA TOKUNG
KAYAKAYA

TAL. KILIC

. SUA KUTLU
SAL.ALTIN

MEH. ALTIN

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Antrendrii
AZBOZKURT

AEAKIS
C.YILDIRIM
MAHIR DEMR
HAS.ALTUNBAS
H.BEYAZLAR
HUS.CAN
ATEMZER
B.AKYOL
RATEKELI

i KIZILDAG
ATEMZER

MAHIR DEMR

Derece

22723
2.28.15
22817
2.28.27
22869
2.36.31
2.36.79
2.36.94
2.37.08
2.38.61
240.29
243.86

Kosmaz

2000 Kum
4.)2.600 v
4)390 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
13,35 8 45Boy
8,70 4 Burun
17,80 5 Yarim Boy
3,65 13
6,80 1
7,95 2
7,95 9
2,65 6
4,95 12
33,40 3
8,30 7
42,10 10
11

Bursa Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

G Gk,

HP
75

66

85

74

55

75

55

72

78

44

72

72

83



